
Muzzle Bulleyes Individual 2009- Thursday

Exh # Fname Lname St Target 1 Target 2 Total Ind Rank Points
1 2461 Seth Krause MO 90.01 90.02 180.03 1 57
2 5063 August Desson WY 88.01 91.02 179.03 2 56
3 1662 Jacob Stroda KS 90.01 88.01 178.02 3 55
4 2462 Austin Rash MO 84.00 94.02 178.02 4 54
5 4364 Olivia Hogan TX 84.00 93.01 177.01 5 53
6 0961 Travis Rubio FL 85.00 91.00 176.00 6 52
7 2962 Cody Steinke NE 85.02 87.01 172.03 7 51
8 1264 Marcus Samson IA 87.02 85.01 172.03 8 50
9 3264 Nic VonWolff NM 82.00 89.02 171.02 9 49
10 4861 Amanda Butson WI 82.01 89.00 171.01 10 48

4863 Hayley Gallion WI 83.00 88.00 171.00 11 47
2261 Elijah Bean MI 85.01 83.01 168.02 12 46
1863 Josh Fortman LA 84.00 84.01 168.01 13 45
1661 Matthew Moravec KS 79.01 88.04 167.05 14 44
4363 Landon Hart TX 81.02 84.01 165.03 15 43
4163 Jordan Jensen SD 80.01 83.02 163.03 16 42
5061 Danny Nugent WY 79.00 84.02 163.02 17 41
4161 Paul Jons SD 77.00 86.01 163.01 18 40
3261 Trace Carnillo NM 88.02 73.00 161.02 19 39
2262 Laura Whitman MI 78.00 83.01 161.01 20 38
3263 Tyler Gardner NM 77.02 83.02 160.04 21 37
4362 Barrett Ancinec TX 78.00 82.01 160.01 22 36
2464 Tucker Dunaway MO 78.01 81.00 159.01 23 35
3262 Jarrett Samaniego NM 78.01 80.00 158.01 24 34
5064 Camerson Lozier WY 77.01 80.01 157.02 25 33
1261 Scott Kelley IA 78 00 76 00 154 00 26 321261 Scott Kelley IA 78.00 76.00 154.00 26 32
2361 Jake Bartz MN 73.01 80.02 153.03 27 31
2463 Michael Crutcher MO 75.01 77.01 152.02 28 30
1263 Vincent Nuccio IA 77.00 75.00 152.00 29 29
2562 Doug Strong MS 74.00 78.00 152.00 30 28
1664 Lindsey Ewert KS 69.00 81.00 150.00 31 27
0661 Joshua Bufmack CO 75.02 74.01 149.03 32 26
4361 Kelsie Harlow TX 75.00 73.00 148.00 33 25
4864 Kasey Morrow WI 70.01 75.01 145.02 34 24
0663 Ryan Byerly CO 77.01 67.00 144.01 35 23
2963 Colby Skelton NE 77.00 64.00 141.00 36 22
2964 Michael Erichson, Jr. NE 64.02 75.01 139.03 37 21
4162 Jon Peterson SD 66.00 73.01 139.01 38 20
5062 Kevin Nugent WY 53.00 86.01 139.01 39 19
1861 Jacob Vaughan LA 65.00 72.01 137.01 40 18
2362 Adam Chmelar MN 71.00 65.00 136.00 41 17
0963 Hunter Lowe FL 63.00 67.00 130.00 42 16
2363 Jon Wagener MN 66.00 62.00 128.00 43 15
2263 Mason Baker MI 62.01 65.00 127.01 44 14
2961 Hunter Johnson NE 78.01 48.00 126.01 45 13
0662 Nicholas Daviscourt CO 70.00 55.00 125.00 46 12
1262 Adam King IA 54.00 71.00 125.00 47 11
4862 Jason Ebert WI 61.00 64.00 125.00 48 10
2364 Mike Lundeen MN 43.00 79.00 122.00 49 9
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Muzzle Bulleyes Individual 2009- Thursday

Exh # Fname Lname St Target 1 Target 2 Total Ind Rank Points
1862 Dakota Jennings LA 71.00 48.00 119.00 50 8
0664 Brittany Cawthra CO 64.01 54.00 118.01 51 7
0964 Ben Hilbrands FL 63.00 49.00 112.00 52 6
2661 Codi Francis MT 62.00 45.00 107.00 53 5
1663 Michael Purvis KS 70.00 35.00 105.00 54 4
2662 Colin Barth MT 40.00 64.00 104.00 55 3
2561 Jim Horn II MS 62.00 36.00 98.00 56 2
0962 Anna Hoffman FL 32.00 58.01 90.01 57 1
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Muzzle Loading - Saturday
Individual Silhouette

Exh # Fname Lname St Chickens Pigs Turkeys Rams Sil Total Sil PP
1 2463 Michael Crutcher MO 5 4 4 3 16 57
2 2462 Austin Rash MO 4 4 2 4 14 56
3 2461 Seth Krause MO 4 3 4 3 14 55
4 1662 Jacob Stroda KS 4 5 3 2 14 54
5 4363 Landon Hart TX 2 3 4 4 13 53
6 5063 August Desson WY 2 5 3 3 13 52
7 1664 Lindsey Ewert KS 3 5 3 2 13 51
8 1661 Matthew Moravec KS 5 4 2 2 13 50
9 5061 Danny Nugent WY 2 5 1 4 12 49
10 2962 Cody Steinke NE 3 5 2 2 12 48

2464 Tucker Dunaway MO 4 2 1 4 11 47
3264 Nic VonWolff NM 1 4 3 3 11 46
4362 Barrett Ancinec TX 2 3 3 3 11 45
2262 Laura Whitman MI 4 4 3 0 11 44
1863 Josh Fortman LA 3 3 2 2 10 43
4364 Olivia Hogan TX 3 4 1 2 10 42
2261 Elijah Bean MI 4 3 1 2 10 41
3261 T C ill NM 4 3 1 2 10 403261 Trace Carnillo NM 4 3 1 2 10 40
4163 Jordan Jensen SD 1 4 4 1 10 39
1263 Vincent Nuccio IA 2 1 4 2 9 38
0661 Joshua Bufmack CO 1 3 3 2 9 37
1264 Marcus Samson IA 2 3 2 2 9 36
3263 Tyler Gardner NM 1 5 1 2 9 35
4161 Paul Jons SD 1 4 3 1 9 34
3262 Jarrett Samaniego NM 2 4 2 1 9 33
4162 Jon Peterson SD 3 1 2 2 8 32
2562 Doug Strong MS 2 3 1 2 8 31
5064 Camerson Lozier WY 2 3 2 1 8 30
5062 Kevin Nugent WY 3 3 1 1 8 29
4861 Amanda Butson WI 1 2 1 3 7 28
1663 Michael Purvis KS 1 3 0 3 7 27
4864 Kasey Morrow WI 4 0 0 3 7 26
1862 Dakota Jennings LA 0 3 2 2 7 25
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Muzzle Loading - Saturday
Individual Silhouette

Exh # Fname Lname St Chickens Pigs Turkeys Rams Sil Total Sil PP
0662 Nicholas Daviscourt CO 3 2 1 1 7 24
2364 Mike Lundeen MN 2 3 2 0 7 23
0663 Ryan Byerly CO 3 4 0 0 7 22
2361 Jake Bartz MN 1 1 2 2 6 21
4361 Kelsie Harlow TX 1 2 1 2 6 20
0963 Hunter Lowe FL 3 1 0 2 6 19
2964 Michael Erichson, Jr NE 0 2 0 3 5 18
2263 Mason Baker MI 1 1 1 2 5 17
0961 Travis Rubio FL 1 2 1 1 5 16
0664 Brittany Cawthra CO 2 1 1 1 5 15
4863 Hayley Gallion WI 3 2 0 0 5 14
0964 Ben Hilbrands FL 0 1 2 1 4 13
2963 Colby Skelton NE 1 1 1 1 4 12
1261 Scott Kelley IA 1 0 3 0 4 11
2961 Hunter Johnson NE 1 3 0 0 4 10
4862 Jason Ebert WI 2 2 0 0 4 9
2363 Jon Wagener MN 1 1 0 1 3 8
2561 Jim Horn II MS 1 1 1 0 3 7
2362 Adam Chmelar MN 0 0 1 1 2 6
2662 Colin Barth MT 1 0 0 1 2 5
1262 Adam King IA 1 1 0 0 2 4
2661 Codi Francis MT 2 0 0 0 2 3
1861 Jacob Vaughan LA 0 1 0 0 1 2
0962 Anna Hoffman FL 0 0 0 0 0 1
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Muzzle Loading - Saturday
Team Sillouette

Exh # Fname Lname St Sil Total Team Pts TPP
1 2461 Seth Krause MO 14

2462 Austin Rash MO 14
2463 Michael Crutcher MO 16
2464 Tucker Dunaway MO 11 44 23

2 1661 Matthew Moravec KS 13
1662 Jacob Stroda KS 14
1663 Michael Purvis KS 7
1664 Lindsey Ewert KS 13 40 22

3 4361 Kelsie Harlow TX 6
4362 Barrett Ancinec TX 11
4363 Landon Hart TX 13
4364 Olivia Hogan TX 10 34 21

4 5061 Danny Nugent WY 12
5062 Kevin Nugent WY 8
5063 August Desson WY 13
5064 Camerson Lozier WY 8 33 20

5 3261 Trace Carnillo NM 10
3262 Jarrett Samaniego NM 9
3263 Tyler Gardner NM 93263 Tyler Gardner NM 9
3264 Nic VonWolff NM 11 30 19

4161 Paul Jons SD 9
4162 Jon Peterson SD 8
4163 Jordan Jensen SD 10

0 27 18

2261 Elijah Bean MI 10
2262 Laura Whitman MI 11
2263 Mason Baker MI 5

0 26 17

0661 Joshua Bufmack CO 9
0662 Nicholas Daviscourt CO 7
0663 Ryan Byerly CO 7
0664 Brittany Cawthra CO 5 23 16

1261 Scott Kelley IA 4
1262 Adam King IA 2
1263 Vincent Nuccio IA 9
1264 Marcus Samson IA 9 22 15
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Muzzle Loading - Saturday
Team Sillouette

Exh # Fname Lname St Sil Total Team Pts TPP
2961 Hunter Johnson NE 4
2962 Cody Steinke NE 12
2963 Colby Skelton NE 4
2964 Michael Erichson, Jr. NE 5 21 14

4861 Amanda Butson WI 7
4862 Jason Ebert WI 4
4863 Hayley Gallion WI 5
4864 Kasey Morrow WI 7 19 13

1861 Jacob Vaughan LA 1
1862 Dakota Jennings LA 7
1863 Josh Fortman LA 10

0 18 12

2361 Jake Bartz MN 6
2362 Adam Chmelar MN 2
2363 Jon Wagener MN 3
2364 Mike Lundeen MN 7 16 11

0961 Travis Rubio FL 5
0962 Anna Hoffman FL 0
0963 Hunter Lowe FL 60963 Hunter Lowe FL 6
0964 Ben Hilbrands FL 4 15 10
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2009 Muzzle Bottle & Critter Individual - Friday

Exh # Fname Lname St Bottles Critters Total Ranking Placing Points
1 2462 Austin Rash MO 77.00 90.03 167.03 1 57
2 1662 Jacob Stroda KS 65.00 90.02 155.02 2 56
3 2461 Seth Krause MO 79.00 76.01 155.01 3 55
4 2463 Michael Crutcher MO 58.00 96.01 154.01 4 54
5 4363 Landon Hart TX 61.00 92.03 153.03 5 53
6 1863 Josh Fortman LA 68.00 84.02 152.02 6 52
7 2261 Elijah Bean MI 58.00 87.03 145.03 7 51
8 4861 Amanda Butson WI 54.00 89.03 143.03 8 50
9 3262 Jarrett Samaniego NM 59.00 76.01 135.01 9 49
10 1661 Matthew Moravec KS 47.00 85.00 132.00 10 48

5063 August Desson WY 66.00 64.01 130.01 11 47
3263 Tyler Gardner NM 48.00 82.00 130.00 12 46
2464 Tucker Dunaway MO 49.00 78.02 127.02 13 45
5064 Camerson Lozier WY 54.00 72.01 126.01 14 44
4163 Jordan Jensen SD 50.00 75.04 125.04 15 43
4361 Kelsie Harlow TX 40.00 85.02 125.02 16 42
5061 Danny Nugent WY 47.00 76.01 123.01 17 41
3261 Trace Carnillo NM 47.00 73.02 120.02 18 40
2962 Cody Steinke NE 45.00 75.01 120.01 19 39
5062 Kevin Nugent WY 71.00 48.01 119.01 20 38
2661 Codi Francis MT 44.00 68.01 112.01 21 37
2361 Jake Bartz MN 40.00 68.00 108.00 22 36
3264 Nic VonWolff NM 31.00 75.02 106.02 23 35
1264 Marcus Samson IA 48.00 55.00 103.00 24 34
1263 Vincent Nuccio IA 54.00 48.02 102.02 25 33
2362 Adam Chmelar MN 38.00 64.01 102.01 26 32
0663 Ryan Byerly CO 53.00 48.02 101.02 27 31
2262 Laura Whitman MI 37.00 63.00 100.00 28 30
2364 Mike Lundeen MN 50.00 49.02 99.02 29 29
4362 Barrett Ancinec TX 35.00 64.00 99.00 30 28
0961 Travis Rubio FL 43.00 55.01 98.01 31 27
2562 Doug Strong MS 46.00 50.00 96.00 32 26
1861 Jacob Vaughan LA 49.00 46.00 95.00 33 25
1262 Adam King IA 66.00 29.00 95.00 34 24
4364 Olivia Hogan TX 56.00 36.01 92.01 35 23
4161 Paul Jons SD 43.00 49.00 92.00 36 22
4863 Hayley Gallion WI 42.00 47.01 89.01 37 21
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2009 Muzzle Bottle & Critter Individual - Friday

Exh # Fname Lname St Bottles Critters Total Ranking Placing Points
4162 Jon Peterson SD 40.00 48.01 88.01 38 20
0661 Joshua Bufmack CO 44.00 44.01 88.01 39 19
4862 Jason Ebert WI 44.00 42.00 86.00 40 18
2964 Michael Erichson, Jr. NE 46.00 38.02 84.02 41 17
1862 Dakota Jennings LA 35.00 48.02 83.02 42 16
1663 Michael Purvis KS 35.00 46.01 81.01 43 15
4864 Kasey Morrow WI 52.00 27.01 79.01 44 14
0662 Nicholas Daviscourt CO 26.00 52.01 78.01 45 13
2263 Mason Baker MI 42.00 32.01 74.01 46 12
0962 Anna Hoffman FL 23.00 51.00 74.00 47 11
0964 Ben Hilbrands FL 40.00 30.02 70.02 48 10
0664 Brittany Cawthra CO 37.00 32.00 69.00 49 9
1261 Scott Kelley IA 41.00 27.00 68.00 50 8
2961 Hunter Johnson NE 37.00 27.00 64.00 51 7
2662 Colin Barth MT 26.00 35.01 61.01 52 6
2363 Jon Wagener MN 37.00 16.00 53.00 53 5
0963 Hunter Lowe FL 40.00 10.01 50.01 54 4
2561 Jim Horn II MS 37.00 4.00 41.00 55 3
1664 Lindsey Ewert KS 25.00 14.00 39.00 56 2
2963 Colby Skelton NE 36.00 0.00 36.00 57 1
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Exh # Fname Lname St Target 1 Target 2 Total Ind Rank Points Team Score TPPs
1 2464 Tucker Dunaway MO 78.01 81 159.01 23 35

2463 Michael Crutcher MO 75.01 77.01 152.02 28 30
2462 Austin Rash MO 84 94.02 178.02 4 54
2461 Seth Krause MO 90.01 90.02 180.03 1 57 517.06 23

2 4364 Olivia Hogan TX 84 93.01 177.01 5 53
4363 Landon Hart TX 81.02 84.01 165.03 15 43
4362 Barrett Ancinec TX 78 82.01 160.01 22 36
4361 Kelsie Harlow TX 75 73 148 33 25 502.05 22

3 5064 Camerson Lozier WY 77.01 80.01 157.02 25 33
5063 August Desson WY 88.01 91.02 179.03 2 56
5062 Kevin Nugent WY 53 86.01 139.01 39 19
5061 Danny Nugent WY 79 84.02 163.02 17 41 499.07 21

4 1664 Lindsey Ewert KS 69 81 150 31 27
1663 Michael Purvis KS 70 35 105 54 4
1662 Jacob Stroda KS 90.01 88.01 178.02 3 55
1661 Matthew Moravec KS 79.01 88.04 167.05 14 44 495.07 20

2009 Muzzle Bulleyes Team - Thursday

5 3264 Nic VonWolff NM 82 89.02 171.02 9 49
3263 Tyler Gardner NM 77.02 83.02 160.04 21 37
3262 Jarrett Samaniego NM 78.01 80 158.01 24 34
3261 Trace Carnillo NM 88.02 73 161.02 19 39 492.08 19

4864 Kasey Morrow WI 70.01 75.01 145.02 34 24
4863 Hayley Gallion WI 83 88 171 11 47
4862 Jason Ebert WI 61 64 125 48 10
4861 Amanda Butson WI 82.01 89 171.01 10 48 487.03 18

1264 Marcus Samson IA 87.02 85.01 172.03 8 50
1263 Vincent Nuccio IA 77 75 152 29 29
1262 Adam King IA 54 71 125 47 11
1261 Scott Kelley IA 78 76 154 26 32 478.03 17

4163 Jordan Jensen SD 80.01 83.02 163.03 16 42
4162 Jon Peterson SD 66 73.01 139.01 38 20
4161 Paul Jons SD 77 86.01 163.01 18 40

0 0 0 465.05 16
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Exh # Fname Lname St Target 1 Target 2 Total Ind Rank Points Team Score TPPs

2009 Muzzle Bulleyes Team - Thursday

2263 Mason Baker MI 62.01 65 127.01 44 14
2262 Laura Whitman MI 78 83.01 161.01 20 38
2261 Elijah Bean MI 85.01 83.01 168.02 12 46

0 0 0 456.04 15

2964 Michael Erichson, Jr. NE 64.02 75.01 139.03 37 21
2963 Colby Skelton NE 77 64 141 36 22
2962 Cody Steinke NE 85.02 87.01 172.03 7 51
2961 Hunter Johnson NE 78.01 48 126.01 45 13 452.06 14

1863 Josh Fortman LA 84 84.01 168.01 13 45
1862 Dakota Jennings LA 71 48 119 50 8
1861 Jacob Vaughan LA 65 72.01 137.01 40 18

0 0 0 424.02 13

0664 Brittany Cawthra CO 64.01 54 118.01 51 7
0663 Ryan Byerly CO 77.01 67 144.01 35 23
0662 Nicholas Daviscourt CO 70 55 125 46 12
0661 Joshua Bufmack CO 75 02 74 01 149 03 32 26 418 04 120661 Joshua Bufmack CO 75.02 74.01 149.03 32 26 418.04 12

0964 Ben Hilbrands FL 63 49 112 52 6
0963 Hunter Lowe FL 63 67 130 42 16
0962 Anna Hoffman FL 32 58.01 90.01 57 1
0961 Travis Rubio FL 85 91 176 6 52 418.00 11

2364 Mike Lundeen MN 43 79 122 49 9
2363 Jon Wagener MN 66 62 128 43 15
2362 Adam Chmelar MN 71 65 136 41 17
2361 Jake Bartz MN 73.01 80.02 153.03 27 31 417.03 10

2662 Colin Barth MT 40 64 104 55 3
2661 Codi Francis MT 62 45 107 53 5

2561 Jim Horn II MS 62 36 98 56 2
2562 Doug Strong MS 74 78 152 30 28
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Exh # Fname Lname St Bottles Critters Total Team Points TPP
1 2461 Seth Krause MO 79.00 76.01 155.01

2462 Austin Rash MO 77.00 90.03 167.03
2463 Michael Crutcher MO 58.00 96.01 154.01
2464 Tucker Dunaway MO 49.00 78.02 127.02 476.05 23

2 3261 Trace Carnillo NM 47.00 73.02 120.02
3262 Jarrett Samaniego NM 59.00 76.01 135.01
3263 Tyler Gardner NM 48.00 82.00 130.00
3264 Nic VonWolff NM 31.00 75.02 106.02 385.03 22

3 5061 Danny Nugent WY 47.00 76.01 123.01
5062 Kevin Nugent WY 71.00 48.01 119.01
5063 August Desson WY 66.00 64.01 130.01
5064 Camerson Lozier WY 54.00 72.01 126.01 379.03 21

4 4361 Kelsie Harlow TX 40.00 85.02 125.02
4362 Barrett Ancinec TX 35.00 64.00 99.00
4363 Landon Hart TX 61.00 92.03 153.03

2009 Muzzle Bottle & Critter Team Scores - Friday

4364 Olivia Hogan TX 56.00 36.01 92.01 377.05 20

5 1661 Matthew Moravec KS 47.00 85.00 132.00
1662 Jacob Stroda KS 65.00 90.02 155.02
1663 Michael Purvis KS 35.00 46.01 81.01
1664 Lindsey Ewert KS 25.00 14.00 39.00 368.03 19

1861 Jacob Vaughan LA 49.00 46.00 95.00
1862 Dakota Jennings LA 35.00 48.02 83.02
1863 Josh Fortman LA 68.00 84.02 152.02

0.00 330.04 18

2261 Elijah Bean MI 58.00 87.03 145.03
2262 Laura Whitman MI 37.00 63.00 100.00
2263 Mason Baker MI 42.00 32.01 74.01

0.00 319.04 17
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Exh # Fname Lname St Bottles Critters Total Team Points TPP

2009 Muzzle Bottle & Critter Team Scores - Friday

4861 Amanda Butson WI 54.00 89.03 143.03
4862 Jason Ebert WI 44.00 42.00 86.00
4863 Hayley Gallion WI 42.00 47.01 89.01
4864 Kasey Morrow WI 52.00 27.01 79.01 318.04 16

2361 Jake Bartz MN 40.00 68.00 108.00
2362 Adam Chmelar MN 38.00 64.01 102.01
2363 Jon Wagener MN 37.00 16.00 53.00
2364 Mike Lundeen MN 50.00 49.02 99.02 309.03 15

4161 Paul Jons SD 43.00 49.00 92.00
4162 Jon Peterson SD 40.00 48.01 88.01
4163 Jordan Jensen SD 50.00 75.04 125.04

0.00 305.05 14

1261 Scott Kelley IA 41.00 27.00 68.00
1262 Adam King IA 66.00 29.00 95.00
1263 Vincent Nuccio IA 54.00 48.02 102.02
1264 Marcus Samson IA 48.00 55.00 103.00 300.02 13

2961 Hunter Johnson NE 37.00 27.00 64.00
2962 Cody Steinke NE 45.00 75.01 120.01
2963 Colby Skelton NE 36.00 0.00 36.00
2964 Michael Erichson, Jr. NE 46.00 38.02 84.02 268.03 12

0661 Joshua Bufmack CO 44.00 44.01 88.01
0662 Nicholas Daviscourt CO 26.00 52.01 78.01
0663 Ryan Byerly CO 53.00 48.02 101.02
0664 Brittany Cawthra CO 37.00 32.00 69.00 267.04 11

0961 Travis Rubio FL 43.00 55.01 98.01
0962 Anna Hoffman FL 23.00 51.00 74.00
0963 Hunter Lowe FL 40.00 10.01 50.01
0964 Ben Hilbrands FL 40.00 30.02 70.02 242.03 10
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2009 Overall Individual Muzzleloading Placing Points

Bullseye Bullseye B&C B & C Sill Sill Pl Pts
Exh # Fname Lname St Points Pl Pts Points Pl Pts Points Pl Pts Total Total

1 2462 Austin Rash MO 178.02 54 167.03 57 14 56 359.05 167
2 2461 Seth Krause MO 180.03 57 155.01 55 14 55 349.04 167
3 1662 Jacob Stroda KS 178.02 55 155.02 56 14 54 347.04 165
4 5063 August Desson WY 179.03 56 130.01 47 13 52 322.04 155
5 4363 Landon Hart TX 165.03 43 153.03 53 13 53 331.06 149
6 1661 Matthew Moravec KS 167.05 44 132.00 48 13 50 312.05 142
7 2463 Michael Crutcher MO 152.02 30 154.01 54 16 57 322.03 141
8 1863 Josh Fortman LA 168.01 45 152.02 52 10 43 330.03 140
9 2261 Elijah Bean MI 168.02 46 145.03 51 10 41 323.05 138
10 2962 Cody Steinke NE 172.03 51 120.01 39 12 48 304.04 138

5061 Danny Nugent WY 163.02 41 123.01 41 12 49 298.03 131
3264 Nic VonWolff NM 171.02 49 106.02 35 11 46 288.04 130
2464 Tucker Dunaway MO 159.01 35 127.02 45 11 47 297.03 127
4861 Amanda Butson WI 171.01 48 143.03 50 7 28 321.04 126
4163 Jordan Jensen SD 163.03 42 125.04 43 10 39 298.07 124
1264 Marcus Samson IA 172.03 50 103.00 34 9 36 284.03 120
3261 Trace Carnillo NM 161.02 39 120.02 40 10 40 291.04 119
3263 Tyler Gardner NM 160.04 37 130.00 46 9 35 299.04 118
4364 Olivia Hogan TX 177.01 53 92.01 23 10 42 279.02 118
3262 Jarrett Samaniego NM 158.01 34 135.01 49 9 33 302.02 116
2262 Laura Whitman MI 161.01 38 100.00 30 11 44 272.01 112
4362 Barrett Ancinec TX 160.01 36 99.00 28 11 45 270.01 109
5064 Camerson Lozier WY 157.02 33 126.01 44 8 30 291.03 107
1263 Vincent Nuccio IA 152.00 29 102.02 33 9 38 263.02 100
4161 Paul Jons SD 163.01 40 92.00 22 9 34 264.01 96
0961 Travis Rubio FL 176.00 52 98.01 27 5 16 279.01 95
2361 Jake Bartz MN 153.03 31 108.00 36 6 21 267.03 88
4361 Kelsie Harlow TX 148.00 25 125.02 42 6 20 279.02 87
5062 Kevin Nugent WY 139.01 19 119.01 38 8 29 266.02 86
2562 Doug Strong MS 152.00 28 96.00 26 8 31 256.00 85
4863 Hayley Gallion WI 171.00 47 89.01 21 5 14 265.01 82
0661 Joshua Bufmack CO 149.03 26 88.01 19 9 37 246.04 82
1664 Lindsey Ewert KS 150.00 27 39.00 2 13 51 202.00 80
0663 Ryan Byerly CO 144.01 23 101.02 31 7 22 252.03 76
4162 Jon Peterson SD 139.01 20 88.01 20 8 32 235.02 72
4864 Kasey Morrow WI 145.02 24 79.01 14 7 26 231.03 64
2364 Mike Lundeen MN 122.00 9 99.02 29 7 23 228.02 61
2964 Michael Erichson, Jr. NE 139.03 21 84.02 17 5 18 228.05 56
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2009 Overall Individual Muzzleloading Placing Points

Bullseye Bullseye B&C B & C Sill Sill Pl Pts
Exh # Fname Lname St Points Pl Pts Points Pl Pts Points Pl Pts Total Total
2362 Adam Chmelar MN 136.00 17 102.01 32 2 6 240.01 55
1261 Scott Kelley IA 154.00 32 68.00 8 4 11 226.00 51
0662 Nicholas Daviscourt CO 125.00 12 78.01 13 7 24 210.01 49
1862 Dakota Jennings LA 119.00 8 83.02 16 7 25 209.02 49
1663 Michael Purvis KS 105.00 4 81.01 15 7 27 193.01 46
1861 Jacob Vaughan LA 137.01 18 95.00 25 1 2 233.01 45
2661 Codi Francis MT 107.00 5 112.01 37 2 3 221.01 45
2263 Mason Baker MI 127.01 14 74.01 12 5 17 206.02 43
1262 Adam King IA 125.00 11 95.00 24 2 4 222.00 39
0963 Hunter Lowe FL 130.00 16 50.01 4 6 19 186.01 39
4862 Jason Ebert WI 125.00 10 86.00 18 4 9 215.00 37
2963 Colby Skelton NE 141.00 22 36.00 1 4 12 181.00 35
0664 Brittany Cawthra CO 118.01 7 69.00 9 5 15 192.01 31
2961 Hunter Johnson NE 126.01 13 64.00 7 4 10 194.01 30
0964 Ben Hilbrands FL 112.00 6 70.02 10 4 13 186.02 29
2363 Jon Wagener MN 128.00 15 53.00 5 3 8 184.00 28
2662 Colin Barth MT 104.00 3 61.01 6 2 5 167.01 14
0962 Anna Hoffman FL 90.01 1 74.00 11 0 1 164.01 13
2561 Jim Horn II MS 98.00 2 41.00 3 3 7 142.00 12

Page 14 of 16



Bullseye Bullseye B & C B & C Sil Sil Team TPP
Exh # Fname Lname St Team Total TPPs Team Total TPPs Team Total TPP Total Total

1 2461 Seth Krause MO
2462 Austin Rash MO
2463 Michael Crutcher MO
2464 Tucker Dunaway MO 517.06 23 476.05 23 44 23 1037.1 69

2 4361 Kelsie Harlow TX
4362 Barrett Ancinec TX
4363 Landon Hart TX
4364 Olivia Hogan TX 502.05 22 377.05 20 34 21 913.1 63

3 5061 Danny Nugent WY
5062 Kevin Nugent WY
5063 August Desson WY
5064 Camerson Lozier WY 499.07 21 379.03 21 33 20 911.1 62

4 1661 Matthew Moravec KS
1662 J b St d KS

2009 Overall Team Muzzleloading Placing Points

1662 Jacob Stroda KS
1663 Michael Purvis KS
1664 Lindsey Ewert KS 495.07 20 368.03 19 40 22 903.1 61

5 3261 Trace Carnillo NM
3262 Jarrett Samaniego NM
3263 Tyler Gardner NM
3264 Nic VonWolff NM 492.08 19 385.03 22 30 19 907.11 60

2261 Elijah Bean MI
2262 Laura Whitman MI
2263 Mason Baker MI 456.04 15 319.04 17 26 17 801.08 49

4161 Paul Jons SD
4162 Jon Peterson SD
4163 Jordan Jensen SD 465.05 16 305.05 14 27 18 797.1 48
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Bullseye Bullseye B & C B & C Sil Sil Team TPP

2009 Overall Team Muzzleloading Placing Points

4861 Amanda Butson WI
4862 Jason Ebert WI
4863 Hayley Gallion WI
4864 Kasey Morrow WI 487.03 18 318.04 16 19 13 824.07 47

1261 Scott Kelley IA
1262 Adam King IA
1263 Vincent Nuccio IA
1264 Marcus Samson IA 478.03 17 300.02 13 22 15 800.05 45

1861 Jacob Vaughan LA
1862 Dakota Jennings LA
1863 Josh Fortman LA 424.02 13 330.04 18 18 12 772.06 43

2961 Hunter Johnson NE
2962 Cody Steinke NE
2963 Colby Skelton NE
2964 Michael Erichson  Jr NE 452 06 14 268 03 12 21 14 741 09 402964 Michael Erichson, Jr. NE 452.06 14 268.03 12 21 14 741.09 40

0661 Joshua Bufmack CO
0662 Nicholas Daviscourt CO
0663 Ryan Byerly CO
0664 Brittany Cawthra CO 418.04 12 267.04 11 23 16 708.08 39

2361 Jake Bartz MN
2362 Adam Chmelar MN
2363 Jon Wagener MN
2364 Mike Lundeen MN 417.03 10 309.03 15 16 11 742.06 36

0961 Travis Rubio FL
0962 Anna Hoffman FL
0963 Hunter Lowe FL
0964 Ben Hilbrands FL 418 11 242.03 10 15 10 675.03 31
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